
Warm-Up Series 1 Document No: 03-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

39 Yang Qiang Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 7 51.036

81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル EIKO 6 0.105 51.141

16 小田　晋一郎 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.078 51.219

77 宮崎　渉 T.グローバル KOSMIC 7 0.178 51.397

62 丸谷　昌之 WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 7 0.189 51.586

44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 7 0.087 51.673

99 時久　文親 HEROes TONYKART 7 0.014 51.687

50 倉鹿野　厚 THISTLE RACING 7 0.289 51.976

55 Wu Alex HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 0.003 51.979

13 冨田　伸章 Ash Drago CORSE 7 0.415 52.394

87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 5 0.209 52.603

26 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.723 53.326

19 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 7 0.626 53.952

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 2 0.394 54.346

34 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport EXPRIT 4 0.235 54.581

10 中尾　正和 トレンタクワトロ奈良 Drago CORSE 1 3.769 58.350

30 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 TONYKART 0 No Time

2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 0 No Time

72 Kelvin　Cheuk HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 0 No Time

START TIME: 9:10 FINISH TIME: 9:17

Best Lap No.39

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 51.036 Yang Qiang
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Warm-Up Series 2 Document No: 04-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

29 鈴村　秀樹 WEST RS TONYKART 8 49.304

66 中本　功三 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 8 0.295 49.599

24 金　韓奎 MID competiton FA KART 6 0.132 49.731

17 中西　慧 SCUDERIA SFIDA CRG 8 0.056 49.787

76 Raymond　Ho HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 0.193 49.980

23 KIM　DONGHO MID competiton x PINO KART TONYKART 7 0.032 50.012

21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.025 50.037

11 西浦　徹 プレイフル with SRSK ヒーローズ EXPRIT 7 0.010 50.047

61 成田　春光 WITH Racing Club Drago CORSE 8 0.192 50.239

18 高木　智博 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 7 0.349 50.588

31 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 7 0.123 50.711

8 Penrd　Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 7 0.063 50.774

12 AIKO AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 7 0.043 50.817

9 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 7 0.143 50.960

38 中西　智紀 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 7 0.015 50.975

48 大林　和夫 WEST RS CRG 7 0.101 51.076

7 二階堂　将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S KOSMIC 7 0.114 51.190

88 Raymond　Ma HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 1.094 52.284

START TIME: 9:18 FINISH TIME: 9:25

Best Lap No.29

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 49.304 鈴村　秀樹
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Qualifying Practice Series 1 Document No: 18-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル EIKO 5 46.778

77 宮崎　渉 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.028 46.806

30 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 TONYKART 6 0.223 47.029

26 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.108 47.137

16 小田　晋一郎 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.007 47.144

2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.123 47.267

44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 6 0.057 47.324

10 中尾　正和 トレンタクワトロ奈良 Drago CORSE 6 0.077 47.401

50 倉鹿野　厚 THISTLE RACING 6 0.019 47.420

99 時久　文親 HEROes TONYKART 6 0.136 47.556

39 Yang Qiang Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 6 0.009 47.565

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 5 0.064 47.629

55 Wu Alex HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.219 47.848

87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 5 0.010 47.858

62 丸谷　昌之 WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 6 0.088 47.946

13 冨田　伸章 Ash Drago CORSE 6 0.048 47.994

72 Kelvin　Cheuk HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 5 0.056 48.050

19 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 5 0.644 48.694

34 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport EXPRIT 6 0.145 48.839

START TIME: 10:12 FINISH TIME: 10:17

Best Lap No.81

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 46.778 杉山　健吾
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Qualifying Practice Series 2 Document No: 19-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 6 46.801

11 西浦　徹 プレイフル with SRSK ヒーローズ EXPRIT 6 0.117 46.918

31 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.066 46.984

24 金　韓奎 MID competiton FA KART 5 0.175 47.159

29 鈴村　秀樹 WEST RS TONYKART 4 0.035 47.194

66 中本　功三 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 6 0.003 47.197

18 高木　智博 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.096 47.293

7 二階堂　将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S KOSMIC 6 0.046 47.339

8 Penrd　Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 5 0.054 47.393

48 大林　和夫 WEST RS CRG 6 0.106 47.499

38 中西　智紀 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 5 0.142 47.641

12 AIKO AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 5 0.025 47.666

61 成田　春光 WITH Racing Club Drago CORSE 5 0.018 47.684

76 Raymond　Ho HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 5 0.086 47.770

88 Raymond　Ma HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.212 47.982

23 KIM　DONGHO MID competiton x PINO KART TONYKART 5 0.420 48.402

*1 17 中西　慧 SCUDERIA SFIDA CRG 6 0.348 48.750

9 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 5 0.153 48.903

*1

START TIME: 10:20 FINISH TIME: 10:25

Best Lap No.21

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 46.801 長田　和巳

Announcement

NO. 17 中西　慧  :  1st,2nd&3rdﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 20-01 OFFICIAL

Classification - Final

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル EIKO 5 - 46.778 1 A

21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 6 - 46.801 2 B

77 宮崎　渉 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.028 46.806 1 C

11 西浦　徹 プレイフル with SRSK ヒーローズ EXPRIT 6 0.117 46.918 2 A

30 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 TONYKART 6 0.223 47.029 1 B

31 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.066 46.984 2 C

26 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.108 47.137 1 A

24 金　韓奎 MID competiton FA KART 5 0.175 47.159 2 B

16 小田　晋一郎 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.007 47.144 1 C

29 鈴村　秀樹 WEST RS TONYKART 4 0.035 47.194 2 A

2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.123 47.267 1 B

66 中本　功三 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 6 0.003 47.197 2 C

44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 6 0.057 47.324 1 A

18 高木　智博 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.096 47.293 2 B

10 中尾　正和 トレンタクワトロ奈良 Drago CORSE 6 0.077 47.401 1 C

7 二階堂　将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S KOSMIC 6 0.046 47.339 2 A

50 倉鹿野　厚 THISTLE RACING 6 0.019 47.420 1 B

8 Penrd　Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 5 0.054 47.393 2 C

99 時久　文親 HEROes TONYKART 6 0.136 47.556 1 A

48 大林　和夫 WEST RS CRG 6 0.106 47.499 2 B

39 Yang Qiang Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 6 0.009 47.565 1 C

38 中西　智紀 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 5 0.142 47.641 2 A

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 5 0.064 47.629 1 B

12 AIKO AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 5 0.025 47.666 2 C

55 Wu Alex HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.219 47.848 1 A

61 成田　春光 WITH Racing Club Drago CORSE 5 0.018 47.684 2 B

87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 5 0.010 47.858 1 C

76 Raymond　Ho HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 5 0.086 47.770 2 A

62 丸谷　昌之 WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 6 0.088 47.946 1 B

88 Raymond　Ma HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.212 47.982 2 C

13 冨田　伸章 Ash Drago CORSE 6 0.048 47.994 1 A

23 KIM　DONGHO MID competiton x PINO KART TONYKART 5 0.420 48.402 2 B

72 Kelvin　Cheuk HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 5 0.056 48.050 1 C

17 中西　慧 SCUDERIA SFIDA CRG 6 0.348 48.750 2 A

19 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 5 0.644 48.694 1 B

9 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 5 0.153 48.903 2 C

34 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport EXPRIT 6 0.145 48.839 1 A

Best Lap No.81

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:46.778 杉山　健吾
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Qualifying Heat B-C Document No: 38-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 12 9:19.884 46.266 0

2 ▲ 4 16 小田　晋一郎 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:20.014 0.130 0.130 45.903 2

3 ▲ 5 66 中本　功三 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 12 9:22.186 2.172 2.302 46.145 3

4 ▲ 3 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 12 9:23.365 1.179 3.481 46.267 4

5 ▼ 3 77 宮崎　渉 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:23.609 0.244 3.725 46.428 5

6 ▲ 6 8 Penrd　Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 12 9:26.040 2.431 6.156 46.509 6

7 ▼ 4 *1 30 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 TONYKART 12 9:21.395 0.355 6.511 46.305 +5.000 7

8 ▲ 7 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:26.616 0.221 6.732 46.266 8

9 ▼ 5 *2 31 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 12 9:21.732 0.116 6.848 46.119 +5.000 9

10 ▲ 3 48 大林　和夫 WEST RS CRG 12 9:26.965 0.233 7.081 46.344 10

11 ▼ 1 10 中尾　正和 トレンタクワトロ奈良 Drago CORSE 12 9:27.442 0.477 7.558 46.341 11

12 ▼ 1 50 倉鹿野　厚 THISTLE RACING 12 9:27.760 0.318 7.876 46.517 12

13 ▲ 4 61 成田　春光 WITH Racing Club Drago CORSE 12 9:29.903 2.143 10.019 46.632 13

14 ▼ 5 *3 18 高木　智博 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:26.479 1.576 11.595 46.410 +5.000 14

15 ▲ 6 23 KIM　DONGHO MID competiton x PINO KART TONYKART 12 9:31.833 0.354 11.949 46.627 15

16 ▲ 4 88 Raymond　Ma HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:32.207 0.374 12.323 46.707 16

17 ▼ 3 *4 39 Yang Qiang Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 12 9:30.203 2.996 15.319 46.627 +5.000 17

18 ▲ 5 19 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 12 9:35.365 0.162 15.481 46.800 18

19 〓 62 丸谷　昌之 WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 12 9:38.378 3.013 18.494 46.497 19

20 ▲ 2 72 Kelvin　Cheuk HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:39.164 0.786 19.280 47.001 20

21 ▼ 5 12 AIKO AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 12 9:40.464 1.300 20.580 46.649 21

22 ▼ 4 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 12 9:40.876 0.412 20.992 46.231 22

23 ▼ 18 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton FA KART 12 9:46.187 5.311 26.303 46.029 23

24 〓 9 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 3 2:31.597 9 Laps DNF 47.883 24

*1

*2

*3

*4

START TIME: 11:27 FINISH TIME: 11:36

Best Lap No.16Stwerd: 0:45.903 小田　晋一郎

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   11:48
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Announcement

NO. 30 村井　賢介  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 31 早川　寛  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 18 高木　智博  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 39 Yang Qiang  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Qualifying Heat A-B Document No: 45-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル EIKO 12 9:20.838 46.254 0

2 〓 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 12 9:21.007 0.169 0.169 46.390 2

3 ▲ 2 26 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:21.431 0.424 0.593 46.239 3

4 ▼ 1 11 西浦　徹 プレイフル with SRSK ヒーローズ EXPRIT 12 9:22.107 0.676 1.269 46.007 4

5 ▲ 3 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 12 9:22.393 0.286 1.555 46.272 5

6 〓 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton FA KART 12 9:23.418 1.025 2.580 46.300 6

7 ▼ 3 30 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 TONYKART 12 9:24.161 0.743 3.323 46.366 7

8 ▲ 3 7 二階堂　将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S KOSMIC 12 9:24.258 0.097 3.420 46.387 8

9 〓 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 12 9:24.739 0.481 3.901 46.417 9

10 ▲ 5 38 中西　智紀 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 12 9:28.264 3.525 7.426 46.442 10

11 ▲ 5 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:28.446 0.182 7.608 46.590 11

12 ▲ 2 48 大林　和夫 WEST RS CRG 12 9:28.658 0.212 7.820 46.540 12

13 ▲ 10 17 中西　慧 SCUDERIA SFIDA CRG 12 9:30.147 1.489 9.309 46.486 13

14 ▲ 7 13 冨田　伸章 Ash Drago CORSE 12 9:30.412 0.265 9.574 46.531 14

15 ▲ 2 55 Wu Alex HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:32.310 1.898 11.472 46.544 15

16 ▲ 3 76 Raymond　Ho HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:32.502 0.192 11.664 46.597 16

17 ▲ 1 61 成田　春光 WITH Racing Club Drago CORSE 12 9:32.710 0.208 11.872 46.910 17

18 ▲ 2 62 丸谷　昌之 WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 12 9:36.709 3.999 15.871 47.162 18

19 ▲ 6 34 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport EXPRIT 12 9:38.262 1.553 17.424 47.215 19

20 ▲ 4 19 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 12 9:38.448 0.186 17.610 47.085 20

21 ▼ 9 50 倉鹿野　厚 THISTLE RACING 12 9:40.909 2.461 20.071 46.814 21

22 〓 *1 23 KIM　DONGHO MID competiton x PINO KART TONYKART 12 9:37.479 1.570 21.641 46.906 +5.000 22

23 ▼ 16 29 鈴村　秀樹 WEST RS TONYKART 5 3:56.235 7 Laps DNF 46.360 23

24 ▼ 11 99 時久　文親 HEROes TONYKART 2 1:38.363 3 Laps DNF 46.859 24

25 ▼ 15 18 高木　智博 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 2 1:38.519 0.156 DNF 47.187 25

*1

START TIME: 13:27 FINISH TIME: 13:37

Best Lap No.11Stwerd: 0:46.007 西浦　徹

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   13:46
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OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO. 23 KIM　DONGHO  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Qualifying Heat A-C Document No: 57-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 5 16 小田　晋一郎 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:23.432 46.377 0

2 〓 77 宮崎　渉 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:23.681 0.249 0.249 46.483 2

3 ▲ 5 66 中本　功三 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 12 9:25.192 1.511 1.760 46.440 3

4 ▲ 1 26 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:25.572 0.380 2.140 46.334 4

5 ▲ 6 7 二階堂　将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S KOSMIC 12 9:26.520 0.948 3.088 46.339 5

6 ▲ 3 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 12 9:27.010 0.490 3.578 46.487 6

7 〓 29 鈴村　秀樹 WEST RS TONYKART 12 9:27.134 0.124 3.702 46.329 7

8 ▲ 4 8 Penrd　Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 12 9:27.364 0.230 3.932 46.281 8

9 ▲ 8 55 Wu Alex HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:27.826 0.462 4.394 46.590 9

10 〓 10 中尾　正和 トレンタクワトロ奈良 Drago CORSE 12 9:28.024 0.198 4.592 46.476 10

11 ▲ 10 13 冨田　伸章 Ash Drago CORSE 12 9:32.884 4.860 9.452 46.612 11

12 ▲ 11 17 中西　慧 SCUDERIA SFIDA CRG 12 9:33.023 0.139 9.591 46.598 12

13 ▼ 9 31 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 12 9:33.587 0.564 10.155 46.182 13

14 〓 39 Yang Qiang Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 12 9:33.810 0.223 10.378 46.821 14

15 ▼ 2 99 時久　文親 HEROes TONYKART 12 9:34.057 0.247 10.625 46.315 15

16 ▲ 3 76 Raymond　Ho HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:34.361 0.304 10.929 46.719 16

17 ▲ 8 34 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport EXPRIT 12 9:38.036 3.675 14.604 47.281 17

18 ▼ 3 *1 38 中西　智紀 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 12 9:28.249 0.213 14.817 46.513 +10.000 18

19 ▼ 3 *2 12 AIKO AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 12 9:33.516 0.267 15.084 46.623 +5.000 19

20 ▲ 2 72 Kelvin　Cheuk HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:42.812 4.296 19.380 47.291 20

21 ▼ 18 11 西浦　徹 プレイフル with SRSK ヒーローズ EXPRIT 12 9:45.892 3.080 22.460 46.335 21

22 ▲ 2 9 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 12 9:55.981 10.089 32.549 47.837 22

23 ▼ 3 88 Raymond　Ma HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 11 9:38.565 1 Lap 1 Lap 47.173 23

24 ▼ 23 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル EIKO 0 11 Laps DNF 24

25 ▼ 7 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 0 1.309 DNF 25

*1

*1

*2

START TIME: 14:59 FINISH TIME: 15:09

Best Lap No.31Stwerd: 0:46.182 早川　寛

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI
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Announcement

NO. 38 中西　智紀  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

NO. 38 中西　智紀  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 12 AIKO  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Qualifying Heats Document No :

Classification
MAX Masters

58-01 OFFICIAL

2019/11/23   15:52

No. Driver Team Equipment Points

21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 2 0 2 - 2

16 小田　晋一郎 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 9 2 - 0 2

66 中本　功三 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 12 3 - 3 6

77 宮崎　渉 T.グローバル KOSMIC 3 5 - 2 7

26 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 7 - 3 4 7

2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 11 4 5 - 9

7 二階堂　将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S KOSMIC 16 - 8 5 13

30 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 TONYKART 5 7 7 - 14

8 Penrd　Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 18 6 - 8 14

44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 13 - 9 6 15

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 23 8 11 - 19

10 中尾　正和 トレンタクワトロ奈良 Drago CORSE 15 11 - 10 21

31 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 6 9 - 13 22

48 大林　和夫 WEST RS CRG 20 10 12 - 22

81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル EIKO 1 - 0 24 24

55 Wu Alex HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 25 - 15 9 24

11 西浦　徹 プレイフル with SRSK ヒーローズ EXPRIT 4 - 4 21 25

13 冨田　伸章 Ash Drago CORSE 31 - 14 11 25

17 中西　慧 SCUDERIA SFIDA CRG 34 - 13 12 25

38 中西　智紀 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 22 - 10 18 28

24 金　韓奎 MID competiton FA KART 8 23 6 - 29

29 鈴村　秀樹 WEST RS TONYKART 10 - 23 7 30

61 成田　春光 WITH Racing Club Drago CORSE 26 13 17 - 30

39 Yang Qiang Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 21 17 - 14 31

76 Raymond　Ho HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 28 - 16 16 32

50 倉鹿野　厚 THISTLE RACING 17 12 21 - 33

34 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport EXPRIT 37 - 19 17 36

62 丸谷　昌之 WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 29 19 18 - 37

23 KIM　DONGHO MID competiton x PINO KART TONYKART 32 15 22 - 37

19 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 35 18 20 - 38

18 高木　智博 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 14 14 25 - 39

99 時久　文親 HEROes TONYKART 19 - 24 15 39

88 Raymond　Ma HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 30 16 - 23 39

12 AIKO AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 24 21 - 19 40

Not Qualified
72 Kelvin　Cheuk HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 33 20 - 20 40

9 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 36 24 - 22 46

87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 27 22 - 25 47

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.8より、タイムトライアルタイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
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